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

EXCLUSIVE

e L
Se, 1 99,998

3136 Lower Base Line, Milton+ 51,699,995
From Milton drive south towards Oakville on Bronte Rd.. At Lower
Base Line (where Van Beeks Landscape Supplies IS located) turm
right, drive straight and on your left side you will see this Fabdlous
Custom Buitt Home that awaits you. As big as this home is, its High |
R-Vale and LLD Lighting make all electricity and heating costs LOW.

14 +/- acres of attractive raw land that is currently zoned A2/
- : 1™ |
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Minutes to 401, Go Train, shopping & SCho0IS
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MAZING TOWNHOME

Welcome Home! Hidden Gem On A Child Safe St This Clean Bright Home s
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Concept Living & Dining Rm. with gas fireplace, Oak stairs to second floor leading

to Spacious and bright Master bedroom that features 4Pc Ensuite & WA Closet.

Bedrooms are clean and spacious. New broadioom and freshly painted. Close To

Parks, Splash Pad, Catholic & Public School, Shops & Theatres. Easy Access 10
ghway. Call me today 1o view this property 647-308- SOLD(7653)
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Street!! Sep Din Rm & Fam Rm, 2nd A Liv Rm W/ cathedral ceiling & Gas
Fireplace. Newty reno Kit w/ granite counters and beautiful istand, w/o to |
l Patio And Yard. Plenty Of Big Bright Win in All Rooms. Huge Master

Br W/ 4 Pc Ens. & WA Closet. Fin Basement W/ Bedroom/Office And 3 Pe
Ensufte & wet bar great for entertaining. Walking Distance To Schools,
Shopping & Transit. Easy Access To Hwy 401/407 & Go Station, Call me
today to view this home 647-309-SOLD(7653)
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Nicely appointed 2-Storey Detached home backing onto Bronts Park. Offenng
Over 2 000 Sq Ft of living space with recently updated Finished Basement. Large
Eat-In Kitchen with sitting area. updated kitchen cabinets & cerami floors, |
Combined living and dining with walk-out to deck, and fenced n backyard with
park views 3 Spaclous Bedrooms, Master Features His/Hers Closets And Updated |
4 Pc Ensuite. Contact Katherine to view this stunning home today!
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Perfect Country 3.7 Acre Busiging Lot »

a9, 000 |

Located on Conservation Road which is west of Guelph Line |
sits this storybook Lot waiting for you to build your dream
home. Several pockets to build. Call Dan Jolic for your personal
viewing today at 905.876.4672.
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